
 

West   Region   Basketball   Awards  
 
 

Honorable   Mention  

 
Noah   Farley CAL  
Jace   Hudson Anchored  
 

 
 

West   Region   2nd   Team  

 
Owen   Slattery Bourbon  
Caleb   Burnett Georgetown  
Dylan   Alkire Grace  
JD   Taylor Bourbon  
Jacob   Mason Aldersgate  
Rylan   Hayes Veritas  
Connor   Kincaid Georgetown  
Oliver   Slattery Bourbon  
 
 
 

 
West   Region   1st   Team  

 

West   Region   Volleyball   Awards  
 
 

Honorable   Mention  

 
Emily   Tomes Landmark  
Rebekah   Hamptom Belmont  
 

 
 

West   Region   2nd   Team  

 
Jolie   Montgomery Bourbon  
Sarah   Klotz Aldersgate  
Devyn   Snider Landmark  
Abigail   Sparkman Georgetown  
Caydence   MacKowiak Rolling   Hills  
Emma   Berkley Anchored  
Caitlyn   Garcia Hardin  
Emily   Adams Rolling   Hills  
Abigail   Partin Anchored  
Emma   Huntley Bourbon  
 
 

West   Region   1st   Team  

 
Bryce   Kincaid Bourbon  
Isaac   Hoagland Rolling   Hills  
Trevor   Dockery Belmont  
Michael   Jenkins FAITH  
Dallas   Snider Landmark  
John   Laster Belmont  
Zack   Phelps Belmont  
Joshua   Brown Aldersgate  
 
 
 

Gabrielle   Ryan Rolling   Hills  
Faith   Drew Bourbon  
Ayanna   Mason Aldersgate  
Cierra   Merrick Rolling   Hills  
Lindsey   Castle Bourbon  
Bella   Higdon Rolling   Hills  
Kyleigh   Slattery Bourbon  
Calli   Smith Rolling   Hills  
Elizabeth   Pommering Aldersgate  
 

 
 

 



 
East   Region   Basketball   Awards  

 
 

Honorable   Mention  

 
David   Kaniki Oakdale  
Bailey   Baker Gateway  
 
 

 
East   Region   2nd   Team  

 
Ivan   Vega Clays   Mill  
Lincoln   Hall Gateway  
Cody   Hutton Jordan  
Matt   Taylor CCHE  
Joshua   Clark Oakdale  
Braden   Mills Gateway  
Dylan   Stigall Jordan  
Kevin   Romero Clays   Mill  
 
 

East   Region   1st   Team  

 
Dillon   Parnell CCHE  
Caleb   Hutton Jordan  
Cameron   Young Clays   Mill  
Jadon   Taylor CCHE  
Tim   Young Clays   Mill  
Austin   North Annville  
Eli   Hubler CCHE  
Jordan   Hutton Jordan  
 
 
 
 
 

 
East   Region   Volleyball   Awards  

 
 

Honorable   Mention  

 
Lily   McFarlane Oakdale  
Jerrica   Engle Hazard   
 
 
 

East   Region   2nd   Team  

 
Susanna   Johnson Clays   Mill  
Kalista   Dunn Hazard  
Karly   Lowry London  
Jade   Kelley Madison  
Kerri   Woosley Clays   Mill  
Ruby   Eades Jordan  
Charity   Brooks Saline  
Jessica   Collett London  
 

 
East   Region   1st   Team  

 
Elisabeth   Johnson Clays   Mill  
Chloe   Gilpin London  
Olivia   Boyd Saline  
Macie   Denham Jordan  
Ashlyn   McClary Madison  
Bekah   Carr Clays   Mill  
Raegan   Mills Saline  
Mallorie   Denham Jordan  
Jamielee   Smith Madison  
Sammy   Jo   Bullock Saline  
 

 
 

 



 

Division   I   Basketball   
 

Elite   Eight  
FAITH   Defenders  

Rolling   Hills   Christian   School  
Clays   Mill   Christian   Academy  
Aldersgate   Christian   Academy  

4th   Place Bourbon  
3rd   Place Jordan  
2nd   Place Belmont  
1st   Place CCHE  

 
All   Tournament   Team  

Bryce   Kincaid Bourbon  
Cody   Hutton Jordan  
John   Laster Belmont  
Trevor   Dockery Belmont  
Zachariah   Hubler CCHE  

 
 

Tournament   Co-MVPs  
Jadon   Taylor CCHE  
Eli   Hubler CCHE  

 
Division   II   Basketball  

3rd   Place CAL  
2nd   Place Northside   Baptist  
1st   Place Georgetown  
 

All   Tournament   Team  
David   Kaniki Oakdale  
Camdon   Henson CAL  
Nick   Myscowski Northside   Baptist  
Hudson   Stivers Northside   Baptist  
Caleb   Burnett Georgetown  
Tanner   Crawford Georgetown  
 

Tournament   MVP  
Connor   Kincaid Georgetown  
 

 

Division   I   Volleyball  
 

Elite   Eight  
London   Christian   Academy  
Madison   Christian   Academy  

Aldersgate   Christian   Academy  
Jordan   Christian   Academy  

4th   Place Clays   Mill  
3rd   Place Bourbon   
2nd   Place Saline  
1st   Place Rolling   Hills  

 
All   Tournament   Team  

Bekah   Carr  Clays   Mill  
Lindsey   Castle Bourbon  
Raegan   Mills Saline  
Olivia   Boyd Saline  
Calli   Smith Rolling   Hills  
Bella   Higdon Rolling   Hills  
 

Tournament   MVP  
Cierra   Merrick Rolling   Hills  
 

 
Division   II   Volleyball  

3rd   Place FAITH  
2nd   Place Hardin  
1st   Place Landmark  

 
All   Tournament   Team  

Emmy   Whalen Georgetown  
Alex   Jenkins FAITH  
Caitlyn   Garcia Hardin  
Kaitlyn   Kubic Hardin  
Jewelia   Pliska Landmark  
Emily   Maynard Landmark  

 
Tournament   MVP  

Devyn   Snider Landmark  



 
Division   III   Basketball  

3rd   Place Madison  
2nd   Place Grace  
1st   Place Nelson  
 

All   Tournament   Team  
Levi   Dairiako Mt.   Carmel  
Walter   Stratton Madison  
Dylan   Alkyre Grace  
Caleb   Drucker Grace  
Brady   French Nelson  
Spencer   Fulkerson Nelson  
 

Tournament   MVP  
Caleb   Osborne Nelson  

 
Division   IV   Basketball  

3rd   Place Veritas  
2nd   Place London  
1st   Place Pleasant   View  
 

All   Tournament   Team  
Jeremiah   Martin Anchored  
Rylan   Hayes  Veritas  
Caleb   Wilson London  
Canaan   Tyree London  
Logan   Fain Pleasant   View  
Dylan   VanNuner Pleasant   View  
 

Tournament   MVP  
Jason   Bickers Pleasant   View  
 
 
 

 
 

 

 
Division   III   Volleyball  

3rd   Place Northside   Louisville  
2nd   Place Grace  
1st   Place Bluegrass   United  
 

All   Tournament   Team  
Mara   Baker Annville  
Mackynzie   Criswell Northside   Louisville  
Rae   Barnes Grace  
Deanna   Garrity Grace  
Kate   Moore Bluegrass   United  
Lidia   Calicott Bluegrass   United  
 

Tournament   MVP  
Hannah   Merriman Bluegrass   United  
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 



 
2020   All   State   Basketball  

 
2nd   Team  

Zack   Phelps Belmont  
Jordan   Hutton Jordan  
Isaac   Hoagland Rolling   Hills  
Bryce   Kincaid Bourbon  
Eli   Hubler CCHE  
 

 
1st   Team  

Caleb   Hutton Jordan  
John   Laster Belmont  
Tim   Young Clays   Mill  
Josh   Brown Aldersgate  
 

 
2020   KCSAA   Mr.   Basketball  

 
Jadon   Taylor  CCHE  

 
Charles   Cornett   

Basketball   Coach   of   the   Year  
 

Steve   Klotz Aldersgate  

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
2020   All   State   Volleyball  

 
2nd   Team  

Mallorie   Denham  Jordan  
Chloe   Gilpin London  
Elisabeth   Johnson Clays   Mill  
Bella   Higdon Rolling   Hills  
Kyleigh   Slattery Bourbon  
Elizabeth   Pommering Aldersgate  

 
1st   Team  

Lindsey   Castle Bourbon  
Bekah   Carr Clays   Mill  
Cierra   Merrick Rolling   Hills  
Raegan   Mills Saline  
Calli   Smith Rolling   Hills  

 
2020   KCSAA   Miss   Volleyball  

 
Olivia   Boyd Saline  

 
2020   Volleyball   

Coach   of   the   Year  
 

Rebecca   Gilpin London  

 
Joe   McMichael   

Assistant   Coach   of   the   Year  
 

Greg   Gilpin  London  
 

 
 
 


